HP INC.

HP INC.

ISIN:  US40434L1052

Overview

2024/04/16 22:26:32

Price
26.16 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: HP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.57% (-0.15)

US40434L1052
HPQ
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

25,604 EUR
S&P 500

26.105 EUR (130)
26.215 EUR (130)
26.165 EUR
26.44 EUR
25.985 EUR
26.31 EUR
26.13778 EUR
5,148

134,557.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/16
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/11
2024/04/10
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US40434L1052-2024-04-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS40434L1052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US40434L1052&ID_NOTATION=9386156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US40434L1052&ID_NOTATION=9386156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a77ae94be615cad2c9b8ed20c57783defcd60f67412ee0afec010002567f9c7d&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5c7a2fc59f774b2c5&time=1713406687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bafa8a6d73561016e09592dca8015a37c7cd9362de939e6c35ebb76c11ae0c4&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c273e9eb104b5ddb9&time=1713406687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=814bd159b21edafe3f1f9961a2341af40044efa6dd11b0db16a77437aa5b79a4&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=65cab66c1e748efcc&time=1713406687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dab1bf495b5c27d72f828a2839ed6bd7da7b16dbf67ba5d3108286a2f52e6c70&idfile=60171&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60171%2F2024-04-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8d733120448902792&time=1713406687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cfddaab62a2e46caee76df8570b7f126c10b392a665f0c6c398bfb468eba65e&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dae5a85f36a2cfee8&time=1713406687&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
26.16 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.57% (-0.15)

ISIN US40434L1052
Symbol HPQ
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,604 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.105 EUR (130)
Ask (Ask size) 26.215 EUR (130)
Open 26.165 EUR
High 26.44 EUR
Low 25.985 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.31 EUR
VWAP 26.13778 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,148
Trading volume 134,557.32
Number of trades 26
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +2.83% -3.50% -7.76%
Perf (abs.) +0.72 -0.95 -2.20
Beta 0.93 0.95 1.19
Volatility 20.10 23.49 31.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HP INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/16

Stuttgart 2024/  21:49
04/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

26.17 EUR

26.15 EUR

26.16 EUR

26.185 EUR

20.20 CHF

28.55 EUR (2024/01/09
25.01 EUR (2024/02/29
30.54 EUR (2023/07/11
23.80 EUR (2023/09/28

26.69 EUR (3,000
27.46 EUR (4,434
27.10 EUR (4,830

)
)
)
27.21 EUR (4,539)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 11
0.00 2
0.13 26
0.00 6
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235656152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588953
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin
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2024/
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17:36

22:00

08:00

14:31

08:00

08:00

15:00

20:19

17:44

19:30

08:08

18:00

19.00 USD

27.79 USD

26.17 EUR

29.9699 USD

26.175 EUR

26.175 EUR

26.33 EUR

26.81 EUR

26.19 EUR

26.005 EUR

26.165 EUR

24.422 CHF

0.00

196.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

60,500
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496697
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2058816
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407678613

HP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

/

Contact Details
HP INC.

1501 Page Mill Road - 94304-1112 Palo Alto
Telefon: +1-650-857-1501
Fax: +

E-mail: myhpsales@hp.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

HP Inc. engages in the provision of personal computing and other access devices, imaging
and printing products, and related technologies, solutions, and services. It operates through
the following business segments: Personal Systems, Printing, and Corporate Investments.
The Personal Systems segment offers commercial and consumer desktop and notebook
personal computers, workstations, thin clients, commercial tablets and mobility devices,
retail point-of-sale systems, displays and other related accessories, software, support, and
services for the commercial and consumer markets. The Printing segment provides
consumer and commercial printer hardware, supplies, solutions and services, and scanning
devices. The Corporate Investments segment includes HP Labs and certain business
incubation projects. The company was founded by William R. Hewlett and David Packard in
1939 and is headquartered in Palo Alto, CA.

Members of Management Board
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Judith Miscik
Kim Rucker
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Alex Cho
Antoine
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Member of Board of
Directors
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Directors
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Member of Board of
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Member of Executive
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mailto:myhpsales@hp.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US40434L1052-2024-04-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS40434L1052
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Karen Kahn
Kristen Ludgate
Luciana Broggi
Marie Myers
Sarabjit Singh

Baveja
Tolga Kurtoglu

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee
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